
Municipality: West Canada Valley CSD

Issue:  $3,338,244 School District (Serial) Bonds, 2025

Closing Date:  June 18, 2025

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Steve Florio

Dave Moore

Susannah Page

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.

55 Broadway - 22nd Floor

New York, NY 10006

Purchaser 212-504-9262

212-504-9208

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com

spage@roosevelt-cross.com

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel 518-429-4296 - Phone

518-533-2926 - Fax

mcahill@barclaydamon.com

jkilmer@barclaydamon.com

ekayser@barclaydamon.com

Barclay Damon LLP

80 State Street

Albany, NY 12207

Kelley Crossett West Canada Valley CSD

5447 State Route 28

Newport, NY 13416

Issuer 315-845-6800 x3384 - Phone

315-845-8652 - Fax

kcrossett@westcanada.org

M. Cornelia Cahill

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             

11 Meadowbrook  Road                    

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 877-315-0100 x2- Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Denise Snyder NBT Bank

Norwich, NY

Receiving Funds 315-867-2133 - Phone

dsnyder@nbtbank.com


